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First name

Last name

List of participants

Organisation

Country

Mr Naoki Amako Ministry of the Environment Japan NAOKI_AMAKO®@env.go.jp
Regional Organisation for the
Conservation of the Environment of
Dr Maher Amer the Red Sea& Gulf of Aden Egypt maher.amer@persga.org
(PERSGA)
South Pacific Regional
) .
Mr Paul Anderson Environment Programme (SPREP) Samoa paula@sprep.org
Mr Irawan Asaad Ministry of Forestry Indonesia irawan.asaad@gmail.com
Mr James Azueta Ministry O.f Forestry, Fisheries and Belize jamesazueta_bz@yahoo.com
Sustainable Development
Mr Roland Baldeo Grenada Marine Protected Areas Grenada rolandbaldeo@hotmail.com
Network
. Great Barrier Reef Marine Park . . .
Mr John Baldwin Authority Australia j.baldwin@gbrmpa.gov.au
Ms Lydia Bezeruk High Commission - Trinidad Australia Lydia.Bezeruk@ausaid.gov.au
Ms Angelique Brathwaite Coastal Zone Management Unit Barbados abrathwaite@coastal.gov.bb
. Great Barrier Reef Marine Park . .
Ms Anne Caillaud Authority Australia anne.caillaud@gbrmpa.gov.au
Ms Jennifer Chapman Blue Ventures Belize jen@blueventures.org
Mr Pascal Colin French Overseas Ministry France pascal.colin@outre-mer.gouv.fr
Dr Jorge Cortés Nufiez University of Costa Rica Costa Rica JORGE.CORTES@ucr.ac.cr
Dr Gustavo Danemann Pronatura Noreste Mexico gdanemann@pronatura-
noroeste.org
Ms Christine Dawson US Dept of State USA dawsoncl@state.gov
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Descroix-

Mr Florence . Centre Scientifique de Monaco Monaco fcdescroix@centrescientifique.mc
Comanducci
Global Coral Reef Monitoring .
Ms Mary Donovan Network USA mary.gcrmn@gmail.com
Ms Emma Doyle Gulfand Carlpbean Fisheries USA emma.doyle@gcfi.org
Institute
Ms Janet Gibson Wildlife Conservation Society Kenya jgibson@wcs.org
Mr FFZ?E;::(SJ%O Gomez Lozano CONANP Mexico rglozano@conanp.gob.mx
Mr Manuel Gonzalez-Rivero University of Queensland Australia m.gonzalezrivero@ug.edu.au
Mr Dave Gulko ICRI Enforcem_ent & Investigation USA gulkod001@hawaii.rr.com
Working Group
Mr Pablo Hernandez Ministry of Environment and Costa Rica phernandez@minaet.go.cr
Casanova Energy
Mr Paul Hoetjes Ministry of Economic Affairs (E2) Netherlands Paul.Hoetjes@rijksdienstCN.com
Dr Kamarrudin Ibrahim Ministry of NaFuraI Resources and Malaysia kamarruddin@NRE.GOV.MY
Environment
Dr Jeremy Jackson GCRMN USA jeremybcjackson@gmail.com
Ms Margaret Johnson Great Barrier Reef Marine Park Australia margaret.johnson@gbrmpa.gov.au
Authority
Ms Loureene Jones Smith National EneroSQ:]ir;t and Planning Jamaica LJones-Smith@nepa.gov.jm
Jungwiwatta- Marine Ecosystem Services .
Ms Megan napom Partnership USA mvj3@duke.edu
Kumaras . Department of Environment and . .
Ms Kay Kalim Conservation PNG kaykalim@gmail.com
. S Indian Ocean Commission/ . L -
Mr Michael Kaminski OTB Spatial Australia mkaminski@otbspatial.com
. . Japan Wildlife Research Center . . .
.or.
Mr Tadashi Kimura (JWRC) Japan tkimura@jwrc.or.jp
Dr Judith Lang AGGRA USA jlang@riposi.net
. . . Cayman ;
Ms Kathryn Lohr Central Caribbean Marine Institute Island kathryn.e.lohr@gmail.com
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Mr Carl Gustaf Lundin IUCN Switzerland carl.lundin@iucn.org
. Interamerican Association for . . . .
Ms Gladys Martinez Environmental Defense (AIDA) Mexico gmartinez@aida-americas.org
Dr Melanie McField Healthy Reefs Initiative Belize mcfield@healthyreefs.org
Mr Lee McLoughlin Ya’axche Conservation Trust Belize lee.mcloughlin@yaaxche.org
Mr Nathaniel Miller Dutch Caribbean Nature Alliance Netherlands projects@dcnanature.org
Interamerican Association for . . .
Ms Sandra Moguel Environmental Defense (AIDA) Mexico smoguel@aida-americas.org
Rose . National Environment Management .
Ms Sallema Mtui Council Tanzania nrsallema@yahoo.com
Dr Abdulla Naseer Ministry OT Fisheries and Maldives abdulla.naseer@fishagri.gov.mv
Agriculture
Ms Anna Nufiez Pereligina Aquatic Resources Authority Panama annanul011l@yahoo.com
Prof. John Ogden CARICOMP USA jogden@usf.edu
Prof. David Orrukem Bureau of Marine Resources Palau daorrukem@gmail.com
Belize Ministry of Forestry,
Dr Wendel Parham Fisheries and Sustainable Belize ceo@ffsd.gov.bz
Development
Dr Nicolas Pascal ICRI Economic Valuation AHC France nicolas.pascal@criobe.pf
. . . South Asia Cooperative .
Miss Nishanthi Perera Environment Programme (SACEP) Sri Lanka sacepsec@eol.lk
Ms Deanna Peyrefiitte US Embassy Belmopan USA PeyrefitteDD @state.gov
Dr Russell Reichelt Great Barrier Reef Marine Park Australia russell.reichelt@gbrmpa.gov.au
Authority
) . Interamerican Association for . . . .
Ms Haydée Rodriguez Environmental Defense (AIDA) Mexico hrodriguez@aida-americas.org
Mr Eli Romero Belize Audubon Society Belize mbio@belizeaudubon.org
Mr Martin Russell Science and Conservation of Fish Australia martinrussell99@gmail.com

Aggregations (SCRFA)
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Mr Stijn Schep WKICS Netherlands stijn@wkics.com

Ms Linda Searle Ecomar Belize linda@ecomarbelize.org

Ms Helene Souan UNEP-CEP (CAR-SPAW) Guadeloupe | Delene.souan.carspaw@guadeloupe
-parcnational.fr

Mr Francis Staub ICRI Secretariat UK fstaub@icriforum.org

Mr Jerker Tamelander UNEP Thailand tamelander@un.org

) Ministry of the Environment and ) ) )

Ms Elizabeth Taylor Sustainable Development Colombia ETaylor@minambiente.gov.co

Mr Ross Tysoe High Commissioner Australia Ross.Tysoe@dfat.gov.au

HE Patrick Van Klaveren Ambassador Monaco pvanklaveren@gouv.mco

Belize Ministry of Forestry,
Ms Beverly Wade Fisheries and Sustainable Belize bawade@yahoo.com
Development
Mr Jean Wiener FoProBiM Haiti jeanw@foprobim.org
Mr Shane Young Belize Audubon Society Belize marineparks@belizeaudubon.org
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